
Communicating with Lincoln Academy

For most communication about resident life issues, Monica Tan, Residential Life Director, will be available to
answer questions or address concerns.

Monica Tan, Residential Life Director, Questions about Residential Life
Email: mtan@lincolnacademy.org
Desk phone: (207)563-3596 x 2104
Cell phone, Whatsapp: +1 (415) 757-7723

Lincoln Academy key contacts (Dial +1 (207) 563-3596 with extensions below):

Title Name extension Cell &Whatsapp Email address

Director of Admissions Lu-Shien Tan x2217 +1 (207) 315-0415 tan@lincolnacademy.org

Associate Director of Admissions Hilary Petersen x1107 +1 (207) 485-7410 petersen@lincolnacademy.org

Career and Academic Counseling Jose Cordero x2129 cordero@lincolnacademy.org

Director of Health Center Kerri Ferrante x2197 ferrante@lincolnacademy.org

Business Manager Lori Wright x2105 wright@lincolnacademy.org

Other important phone numbers:
Lincoln AcademyMain Office: (207) 563-3596
Lincoln Academy Fax: (207) 563-1067
Technology Help Desk, latech@lincolnacademy.org

Reaching faculty and staff via e-mail:
All faculty and staff at Lincoln Academy have e-mail addresses. The naming convention is lastname@lincolnacademy.org.
For instance, a faculty member named John Smith could be reached by sending an e-mail to smith@lincolnacademy.org.
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